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RELACION DE PAGO A COMISARIOS DEL MES DE JUNIO

NOMBRE
ROGELIO PACHECO JIMENEZ

FLORENCIO PIER RONCES VALENTIN

ROGELIO MENDEZ SALGADO
ANSELMA TINO ACOSTA
PATRICIO LEOPOLDO CRUZ GILES
JOSE BELTRAN GARCIA

JUAN CARLOS PCAMPO RABADAN
CONSTANTINA NAZARIO DAMIAN
MARICELA BAHENA BAHENA
ROGELIO DELGADO ARROYO
ANTONIO MARTINEZ TRUJILLO
MELISA ANTONIO QUINTANA
JOSE LUIS ALVAREZ ALVAREZ
JOSEFINA MATIAS HONORATO
JOSE GONZALES ALANIZ
JUAQUIN SANTOS ALVARES

2024 - 2027

COMUNIDAD
XALOSTOC
SAN MARTIN PACHIVIA
EL POTRERO
SIMATEL
ZAZACUALA
TEUCIZAPAN
TECOCIAPA
EL PUENTE DELGADO
SAN PEDRO GUADALUPE
AMEALCO
SAN JUAN
PIPINCATLA
ROMA
TENANGUILLO DE LAS CANAS
HUIXQUILA-ZOZOQUITLA
LA MONERA TECORRAL

IXCATEOPAN A)J IXCATEQPAN D¢

DE CUAUHTEMOC

GOBIERNG MUNIGIPAL (& CUQAUHTEMOC

IMPORTE
$2,000
$3,500
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000
$2,000

$33,500



